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0181 EQUIPE
36 BAUDOUIN Brian 598 597 595 600 595 595 596 593 4 769 596,1

35 GIRARD Agathe 578 579 582 576 582 577 582 582 4 638 579,8

1 176 1 176 1 177 1 176 1 177 1 172 1 178 1 175 9 407

587,9TOTAL 9 407

587,9

0152 EQUIPE
30 D'HALLUIN Michaël 591 590 590 591 594 589 590 586 4 721 590,1

29 HATTERER Stéphane 585 586 581 581 589 586 585 589 4 682 585,3

1 176 1 176 1 171 1 172 1 183 1 175 1 175 1 175 9 403

587,7TOTAL 9 403

587,7

0173 EQUIPE
34 CONSTANT Elise 586 592 590 589 591 586 587 580 4 701 587,6

33 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn 586 584 583 586 583 584 584 578 4 668 583,5

1 172 1 176 1 173 1 175 1 174 1 170 1 171 1 158 9 369

585,6TOTAL 9 369

585,6

0034 EQUIPE
6 DEBENNE Thomas 584 578 585 583 585 589 584 579 4 667 583,4

5 CACHEUX Théo 581 586 580 585 587 586 586 574 4 665 583,1

1 165 1 164 1 165 1 168 1 172 1 175 1 170 1 153 9 332

583,3TOTAL 9 332

583,3

0095 EQUIPE
17 BESSOT Maxime 578 579 588 587 581 591 582 588 4 674 584,3

18 BESSOT Pierre 579 579 581 573 584 589 579 575 4 639 579,9

1 157 1 158 1 169 1 160 1 165 1 180 1 161 1 163 9 313

582,1TOTAL 9 313

582,1

0136 EQUIPE
26 RODRIGUEZ Pierre 588 589 590 593 587 586 590 592 4 715 589,4

25 ROETTELE Lucie 559 571 577 572 566 565 573 571 4 554 569,3

1 147 1 160 1 167 1 165 1 153 1 151 1 163 1 163 9 269

579,3TOTAL 9 269

579,3
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0047 EQUIPE
8 VIGNAUD Marie 578 584 583 579 573 577 583 586 4 643 580,4

7 JARDIN Cédric 582 575 575 579 572 566 576 573 4 598 574,8

1 160 1 159 1 158 1 158 1 145 1 143 1 159 1 159 9 241

577,6TOTAL 9 241

577,6

0108 EQUIPE
20 ROETTELE Lisa 577 577 582 571 584 584 579 581 4 635 579,4

19 BOISSARD Olivier 580 576 576 569 572 581 567 584 4 605 575,6

1 157 1 153 1 158 1 140 1 156 1 165 1 146 1 165 9 240

577,5TOTAL 9 240

577,6

0169 EQUIPE
31 PINATEAU Audrey 568 579 577 575 585 585 578 561 4 608 576,0

32 BOULAY Chloé 557 577 559 571 571 559 564 567 4 525 565,6

1 125 1 156 1 136 1 146 1 156 1 144 1 142 1 128 9 133

570,8TOTAL 9 133

570,8

01910 EQUIPE
38 D'ARNESE Valério 583 581 584 590 583 581 586 573 4 661 582,6

37 SPINCICH Demis 562 556 547 552 556 552 553 552 4 430 553,8

1 145 1 137 1 131 1 142 1 139 1 133 1 139 1 125 9 091

568,2TOTAL 9 091

568,2

00711 EQUIPE
14 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 584 587 590 589 587 593 575 590 4 695 586,9

13 HAVET Edouard 548 538 550 526 538 554 507 541 4 302 537,8

1 132 1 125 1 140 1 115 1 125 1 147 1 082 1 131 8 997

562,3TOTAL 8 997

562,3

01212 EQUIPE
23 JOURDAIN Annabelle 571 570 568 576 570 580 569 576 4 580 572,5

24 SABATIER Raphaël 538 538 548 547 556 562 555 559 4 403 550,4

1 109 1 108 1 116 1 123 1 126 1 142 1 124 1 135 8 983

561,4TOTAL 8 983

561,4
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02013 EQUIPE
40 PIERSON Bruno 561 544 562 570 559 573 572 573 4 514 564,3

39 LEVEQUE Bernadette 545 553 566 566 559 556 564 554 4 463 557,9

1 106 1 097 1 128 1 136 1 118 1 129 1 136 1 127 8 977

561,1TOTAL 8 977

561,1

00614 EQUIPE
11 OUVRAT Sébastien 564 571 567 561 565 564 572 560 4 524 565,5

12 FOURNIER Antoine 557 541 551 551 566 553 557 551 4 427 553,4

1 121 1 112 1 118 1 112 1 131 1 117 1 129 1 111 8 951

559,4TOTAL 8 951

559,4

00215 EQUIPE
3 VIGIER Maryse 550 544 556 548 547 550 550 535 4 380 547,5

4 ARLOT Christophe 538 541 538 533 535 542 550 516 4 293 536,6

1 088 1 085 1 094 1 081 1 082 1 092 1 100 1 051 8 673

542,1TOTAL 8 673

542,1

00816 EQUIPE
15 MACRI Orlando 535 541 547 531 549 551 542 516 4 312 539,0

16 SCENDRATE Simona 529 534 531 528 515 522 540 492 4 191 523,9

1 064 1 075 1 078 1 059 1 064 1 073 1 082 1 008 8 503

531,4TOTAL 8 503

531,4

01117 EQUIPE
21 RAULET Noëlle 530 542 542 536 556 544 538 536 4 324 540,5

22 COUBARD Guillaume 518 518 507 487 502 518 515 522 4 087 510,9

1 048 1 060 1 049 1 023 1 058 1 062 1 053 1 058 8 411

525,7TOTAL 8 411

525,7

01418 EQUIPE
28 PEDRON Angélique 556 560 547 545 551 560 556 549 4 424 553,0

27 PEDRON Christian 465 458 464 448 460 465 490 467 3 717 464,6

1 021 1 018 1 011 993 1 011 1 025 1 046 1 016 8 141

508,8TOTAL 8 141

508,8
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00519 EQUIPE
9 TINGA Isabelle 474 477 472 450 481 483 501 503 3 841 480,1

10 LAPROSTE Charles 408 409 400 376 414 417 441 436 3 301 412,6

882 886 872 826 895 900 942 939 7 142

446,4TOTAL 7 142

446,4
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36 18 BAUDOUIN Brian 598 597 595 600 595 595 596 593 4 769 596,11 698,1
30 15 D'HALLUIN Michaël 591 590 590 591 594 589 590 586 4 721 590,12 692,6
14 7 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 584 587 590 589 587 593 575 590 4 695 586,93 691,0
26 13 RODRIGUEZ Pierre 588 589 590 593 587 586 590 592 4 715 589,44 690,0
34 17 CONSTANT Elise 586 592 590 589 591 586 587 580 4 701 587,65 687,3
6 3 DEBENNE Thomas 584 578 585 583 585 589 584 579 4 667 583,46 683,9

17 9 BESSOT Maxime 578 579 588 587 581 591 582 588 4 674 584,37 683,5
29 15 HATTERER Stéphane 585 586 581 581 589 586 585 589 4 682 585,38 682,7
33 17 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn 586 584 583 586 583 584 584 578 4 668 583,59 583,6
5 3 CACHEUX Théo 581 586 580 585 587 586 586 574 4 665 583,110

38 19 D'ARNESE Valério 583 581 584 590 583 581 586 573 4 661 582,611
8 4 VIGNAUD Marie 578 584 583 579 573 577 583 586 4 643 580,412

18 9 BESSOT Pierre 579 579 581 573 584 589 579 575 4 639 579,913
35 18 GIRARD Agathe 578 579 582 576 582 577 582 582 4 638 579,814
20 10 ROETTELE Lisa 577 577 582 571 584 584 579 581 4 635 579,415
31 16 PINATEAU Audrey 568 579 577 575 585 585 578 561 4 608 576,016
19 10 BOISSARD Olivier 580 576 576 569 572 581 567 584 4 605 575,617
7 4 JARDIN Cédric 582 575 575 579 572 566 576 573 4 598 574,818

23 12 JOURDAIN Annabelle 571 570 568 576 570 580 569 576 4 580 572,519
25 13 ROETTELE Lucie 559 571 577 572 566 565 573 571 4 554 569,320
32 16 BOULAY Chloé 557 577 559 571 571 559 564 567 4 525 565,621
11 6 OUVRAT Sébastien 564 571 567 561 565 564 572 560 4 524 565,522
40 20 PIERSON Bruno 561 544 562 570 559 573 572 573 4 514 564,323
39 20 LEVEQUE Bernadette 545 553 566 566 559 556 564 554 4 463 557,924
37 19 SPINCICH Demis 562 556 547 552 556 552 553 552 4 430 553,825
12 6 FOURNIER Antoine 557 541 551 551 566 553 557 551 4 427 553,426
28 14 PEDRON Angélique 556 560 547 545 551 560 556 549 4 424 553,027
24 12 SABATIER Raphaël 538 538 548 547 556 562 555 559 4 403 550,428
3 2 VIGIER Maryse 550 544 556 548 547 550 550 535 4 380 547,529

21 11 RAULET Noëlle 530 542 542 536 556 544 538 536 4 324 540,530
15 8 MACRI Orlando 535 541 547 531 549 551 542 516 4 312 539,031
13 7 HAVET Edouard 548 538 550 526 538 554 507 541 4 302 537,832
4 2 ARLOT Christophe 538 541 538 533 535 542 550 516 4 293 536,633

16 8 SCENDRATE Simona 529 534 531 528 515 522 540 492 4 191 523,934
22 11 COUBARD Guillaume 518 518 507 487 502 518 515 522 4 087 510,935
9 5 TINGA Isabelle 474 477 472 450 481 483 501 503 3 841 480,136

27 14 PEDRON Christian 465 458 464 448 460 465 490 467 3 717 464,637
10 5 LAPROSTE Charles 408 409 400 376 414 417 441 436 3 301 412,638
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0271 EQUIPE
53 THIEL Nicolas 557 574 576 575 577 568 563 567 4 557 569,6

54 FLEURIER Emmanuel 558 554 563 557 552 559 562 565 4 470 558,8

1 115 1 128 1 139 1 132 1 129 1 127 1 125 1 132 9 027

564,2TOTAL 9 027

564,2

0262 EQUIPE
51 DEMIERE Steve 573 567 565 571 575 573 576 579 4 579 572,4

52 WITSCHI Michaël 551 556 554 546 545 550 545 557 4 404 550,5

1 124 1 123 1 119 1 117 1 120 1 123 1 121 1 136 8 983

561,4TOTAL 8 983

561,4

0253 EQUIPE
50 CABRIEL Romain 567 561 556 563 566 557 569 557 4 496 562,0

49 FEUILLEE Florian 556 557 560 560 559 559 562 549 4 462 557,8

1 123 1 118 1 116 1 123 1 125 1 116 1 131 1 106 8 958

559,9TOTAL 8 958

559,9

0214 EQUIPE
42 LAMBERT Rudolph 557 562 576 573 562 569 571 566 4 536 567,0

41 PORTION Luc 548 538 546 539 548 555 552 556 4 382 547,8

1 105 1 100 1 122 1 112 1 110 1 124 1 123 1 122 8 918

557,4TOTAL 8 918

557,4

0385 EQUIPE
75 GREFFIER Clément 565 556 573 561 563 569 564 562 4 513 564,1

76 OPSOMER Yannick 539 556 548 547 544 548 549 542 4 373 546,6

1 104 1 112 1 121 1 108 1 107 1 117 1 113 1 104 8 886

555,4TOTAL 8 886

555,4

0246 EQUIPE
47 KALETA Sylvain 565 561 562 565 559 557 561 553 4 483 560,4

48 LARCHEVEQUE Olivier 531 549 541 545 552 550 557 550 4 375 546,9

1 096 1 110 1 103 1 110 1 111 1 107 1 118 1 103 8 858

553,6TOTAL 8 858

553,6
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0367 EQUIPE
72 CALENDREAU Jean Paul 551 553 561 547 563 552 553 552 4 432 554,0

71 VERDIER Marc 555 549 545 555 545 558 559 552 4 418 552,3

1 106 1 102 1 106 1 102 1 108 1 110 1 112 1 104 8 850

553,1TOTAL 8 850

553,1

0298 EQUIPE
58 MILANI Mattia 568 563 564 567 550 560 568 564 4 504 563,0

57 MONCHIERO Marco 541 543 531 530 545 539 537 553 4 319 539,9

1 109 1 106 1 095 1 097 1 095 1 099 1 105 1 117 8 823

551,4TOTAL 8 823

551,4

0229 EQUIPE
44 FORESTIER Guillaume 537 546 555 555 560 554 552 541 4 400 550,0

43 MALLET  Michaël 540 545 558 559 553 550 548 544 4 397 549,6

1 077 1 091 1 113 1 114 1 113 1 104 1 100 1 085 8 797

549,8TOTAL 8 797

549,8

02810 EQUIPE
55 PENIGUET Jean Pierre 526 547 555 549 547 544 540 552 4 360 545,0

56 DUBOIS Michel 547 549 545 544 550 539 549 535 4 358 544,8

1 073 1 096 1 100 1 093 1 097 1 083 1 089 1 087 8 718

544,9TOTAL 8 718

544,9

03911 EQUIPE
77 CUSTODIO Fernand 549 550 545 543 551 551 548 549 4 386 548,3

78 MASSE Philippe 528 537 548 542 540 539 544 534 4 312 539,0

1 077 1 087 1 093 1 085 1 091 1 090 1 092 1 083 8 698

543,6TOTAL 8 698

543,6

03112 EQUIPE
61 AZERAD Olivia 533 533 541 538 538 538 555 547 4 323 540,4

62 BILLARAND Stéphanie 538 527 542 548 521 513 531 517 4 237 529,6

1 071 1 060 1 083 1 086 1 059 1 051 1 086 1 064 8 560

535,0TOTAL 8 560

535,0
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03013 EQUIPE
59 COATRIEUX Philippe 547 541 529 540 540 540 487 534 4 258 532,3

60 HUET Irène 540 535 524 532 520 531 527 529 4 238 529,8

1 087 1 076 1 053 1 072 1 060 1 071 1 014 1 063 8 496

531,0TOTAL 8 496

531,0

02314 EQUIPE
45 PECORINO Walter 540 536 523 530 541 532 527 504 4 233 529,1

46 CARDENAS Esparza Fabrisio 523 522 518 521 518 525 532 537 4 196 524,5

1 063 1 058 1 041 1 051 1 059 1 057 1 059 1 041 8 429

526,8TOTAL 8 429

526,8

03515 EQUIPE
70 LESIEUR Franck 551 538 535 538 542 547 548 547 4 346 543,3

69 CHEZE Eric 469 471 455 462 448 467 464 469 3 705 463,1

1 020 1 009 990 1 000 990 1 014 1 012 1 016 8 051

503,2TOTAL 8 051

503,2

03316 EQUIPE
66 BAUDANT Philippe 505 485 505 503 505 495 500 493 3 991 498,9

65 CHEVASSUS François 488 497 487 488 486 486 482 479 3 893 486,6

993 982 992 991 991 981 982 972 7 884

492,8TOTAL 7 884

492,8

03417 EQUIPE
67 BEAUVAIS Erick 526 515 510 514 511 509 516 508 4 109 513,6

68 PAVIS André 469 464 478 456 471 481 466 453 3 738 467,3

995 979 988 970 982 990 982 961 7 847

490,4TOTAL 7 847

490,4

04018 EQUIPE
79 WILLIAUME Alain 532 555 554 538 535 552 548 544 4 358 544,8

532 555 554 538 535 552 548 544 4 358

272,4TOTAL 4 358

272,4
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03719 EQUIPE
73 LOSARDO Louis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #Nombre !

74 COSTES Elodie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #Nombre !

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#Nombre !TOTAL 0

0,0
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51 26 DEMIERE Steve 573 567 565 571 575 573 576 579 4 579 572,41 668,9
53 27 THIEL Nicolas 557 574 576 575 577 568 563 567 4 557 569,62 668,3
75 38 GREFFIER Clément 565 556 573 561 563 569 564 562 4 513 564,13 665,5
42 21 LAMBERT Rudolph 557 562 576 573 562 569 571 566 4 536 567,04 664,7
50 25 CABRIEL Romain 567 561 556 563 566 557 569 557 4 496 562,05 657,1
54 27 FLEURIER Emmanuel 558 554 563 557 552 559 562 565 4 470 558,86 655,9
58 29 MILANI Mattia 568 563 564 567 550 560 568 564 4 504 563,07 653,6
47 24 KALETA Sylvain 565 561 562 565 559 557 561 553 4 483 560,48 651,0
49 25 FEUILLEE Florian 556 557 560 560 559 559 562 549 4 462 557,89 557,8
72 36 CALENDREAU Jean Paul 551 553 561 547 563 552 553 552 4 432 554,010
71 36 VERDIER Marc 555 549 545 555 545 558 559 552 4 418 552,311
52 26 WITSCHI Michaël 551 556 554 546 545 550 545 557 4 404 550,512
44 22 FORESTIER Guillaume 537 546 555 555 560 554 552 541 4 400 550,013
43 22 MALLET  Michaël 540 545 558 559 553 550 548 544 4 397 549,614
77 39 CUSTODIO Fernand 549 550 545 543 551 551 548 549 4 386 548,315
41 21 PORTION Luc 548 538 546 539 548 555 552 556 4 382 547,816
48 24 LARCHEVEQUE Olivier 531 549 541 545 552 550 557 550 4 375 546,917
76 38 OPSOMER Yannick 539 556 548 547 544 548 549 542 4 373 546,618
55 28 PENIGUET Jean Pierre 526 547 555 549 547 544 540 552 4 360 545,019
56 28 DUBOIS Michel 547 549 545 544 550 539 549 535 4 358 544,820
79 40 WILLIAUME Alain 532 555 554 538 535 552 548 544 4 358 544,821
70 35 LESIEUR Franck 551 538 535 538 542 547 548 547 4 346 543,322
61 31 AZERAD Olivia 533 533 541 538 538 538 555 547 4 323 540,423
57 29 MONCHIERO Marco 541 543 531 530 545 539 537 553 4 319 539,924
78 39 MASSE Philippe 528 537 548 542 540 539 544 534 4 312 539,025
59 30 COATRIEUX Philippe 547 541 529 540 540 540 487 534 4 258 532,326
60 30 HUET Irène 540 535 524 532 520 531 527 529 4 238 529,827
62 31 BILLARAND Stéphanie 538 527 542 548 521 513 531 517 4 237 529,628
45 23 PECORINO Walter 540 536 523 530 541 532 527 504 4 233 529,129
46 23 CARDENAS Esparza Fabr 523 522 518 521 518 525 532 537 4 196 524,530
67 34 BEAUVAIS Erick 526 515 510 514 511 509 516 508 4 109 513,631
66 33 BAUDANT Philippe 505 485 505 503 505 495 500 493 3 991 498,932
65 33 CHEVASSUS François 488 497 487 488 486 486 482 479 3 893 486,633
68 34 PAVIS André 469 464 478 456 471 481 466 453 3 738 467,334
69 35 CHEZE Eric 469 471 455 462 448 467 464 469 3 705 463,135
73 37 LOSARDO Louis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #Nombre !36
74 37 COSTES Elodie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #Nombre !37
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